
Scott Walsh <swalshtess@gmail.com>

TESS Dec Schedule
Chris Hrubesky <chris@prosumipp.com> Tue, Nov 19, 2024 at 5:00 PM
To: Support <support@medteleco.com>, Sara Bunney <sbunney@medteleco.com>
Cc: Andrea Bray <abray36@gmail.com>, Abby VanderWeyden <alvanderweyden@gmail.com>, Megan@tessphysicians.com, Scott Walsh <swalshtess@gmail.com>, Marina Mayer <marina@prosumipp.com>

All,

Here is the TESS schedule for December. I’ll send urology on a separate email as it is not 100% just yet. Please let me know if you have any questions.

 

Thanks,

Chris

 

Ophthalmology Calendar Oral Surgery Calendar Facial Trauma Calendar ENT   ENT: TMCA & N Suburban Littleton Facial Trauma

Start Dt End Dt Physician   Start Dt End Dt Physician   Start Dt End Dt Physician Start Dt End Dt Physician   Start Dt End Dt Physician Start Dt End Dt Physician

12/1/24 12/3/24 Kouyoumdjian 12/1/24 12/3/24 Alleman 12/1/24 12/3/24 Alleman 12/1/24 12/3/24 Hepworth 12/1/24 12/3/24 Hepworth 12/1/24 12/3/24 Jannuzzi

12/3/24 12/10/24 Wong 12/3/24 12/10/24 Liddell 12/3/24 12/10/24 Liddell 12/3/24 12/10/24 Imola 12/3/24 12/10/24 Imola 12/3/24 12/10/24 Plevnia

12/10/24 12/17/24 Pennington 12/10/24 12/17/24 Patterson 12/10/24 12/17/24 Kowalczyk 12/10/24 12/17/24 Terkonda 12/10/24 12/17/24 Terkonda 12/10/24 12/17/24 Jannuzzi

12/17/24 12/24/24 Coco 12/17/24 12/24/24 DiPasquale 12/17/24 12/24/24 DiPasquale 12/17/24 12/24/24 Imola 12/17/24 12/24/24 Imola 12/17/24 12/24/24 Plevnia

12/24/24 12/31/24 Solomon 12/24/24 12/31/24 Fangman 12/24/24 12/31/24 Fangman 12/24/24 12/31/24 Kowalczyk 12/24/24 12/31/24 Kowalczyk 12/24/24 12/31/24 Russell

12/31/24 1/7/25 Rana 12/31/24 1/7/25 Hale 12/31/24 1/7/25 Thompson 12/31/24 1/7/25 Peller 12/31/24 1/7/25 Peller 12/31/24 1/7/25 Escalante
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